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United Slates Environmental Protection Agency

&EPA 
ANNUAL CLASS II DISPOSAUINJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT 

Name. Address, Phone and/Of Email of Permlttee 

EnerVcst Operating, LLC 
300 Capitol Street, Suite 200 
Charleston, WV 2530I 
Phone: 276-926- 1292, Email: j lawson@enervest.net 

State County 

Virginia Buchanan 

WELL TYPE Locate well In two dir ections from nearest lines of quarter section and drllling unit 
.,. Brine Disposal 

Surface Location 
Enhanced Recovery 

Hydrocarbon Storage 
114 of 1/4of Section Township Range 

ft. from (N/SI Line o f quarter section 

ft. from (EIW) Line ofquarter section. 

Latitude 37 .205983 Longitude -82.204337 

Permit or EPA ID Number VAS2D950BBUC API Number 45-027-0 161400 Full Well Name 823606-SWD 

MONTH.YEAR 

January-2019 

February-2019 

March-201 9 

April-20 19 

May-2019 

June-20 19 

July-2019 

August-2019 

September-2019 

Octobcr-2019 

November-201 9 

December-2019 

INJECTION PRESSURE 

MAXIMUM PSIG 

360 

4 10 

380 

380 

420 

410 

380 

400 

380 

400 

405 

320 

10,504 

9,713 

14,744 

13,882 

12,280 

10,933 

10,774 

11 ,532 

11 ,200 

14,277 

13,697 

13,057 

TOTAL VOLUME INJECTED 

BBL MCF 

TUBING - CASING 
ANNULUS PRESSURE 

IIF SPECIFIED IN PERMm 
MAXIMUllit PStG 

Certification 
I certify under the penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted irt this document and all 
attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I beDeve that the 
information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that the.-e are significant penalties for submitting false informat ion, including th<?: 
p ossi bliity of fine an<I imprisonment. {Ref. 40 CFR § 144.32) 

Name and Official Tltht (Ple;ise type or print} Signature Date Signed 

Kevin Miller, Vice President & General Manager hiu~/ !\rtJlli-v 1/&-1/~oaO 
EPA Form 7520-11 (Rev. 4-19} 

mailto:jlawson@enervest.net

