\$EPA

United States Environmental Protection Agency

ANNUAL CLASS II DISPOSAL/INJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT

Name, Address, Phone and/or Email of Permittee

EnerVest Operating, LLC 300 Capitol Street, Suite 200 Charleston, WV 25301

Phone: 276-926-1292, Email: jlawson@enervest.net

State		County	
Virginia		Buchanan	
WELL TYPE Brine Disposal Entianced Recovery Hydrocarbon Storage	Surface Location 1/4 of 1/4 of Section ft. from (N/S) Li	ne of quarter section.	
	Latitude 37.203983	Longitude -82.204337	

Permit or EPA ID Number VAS2D950BBUC

API Number 45-027-0161400

Full Well Name 823606-SWD

MONTH, YEAR	INJECTION PRESSURE	TOTAL VOLUME INJECTED		TUBING — CASING ANNULUS PRESSURE (IF SPECIFIED IN PERMIT)
	MAXIMUM PSIG	BBL	MCF	MAXIMUM PSIG
January-2019	360	10,504		
February-2019	410	9,713		
March-2019	380	14,744		
April-2019	380	13,882		
May-2019	420	12,280		
June-2019	410	10,933		
July-2019	380	10,774		**************************************
August-2019	400	11,532		
September-2019	380	11,200		
October-2019	400	14,277		ų.
November-2019	405	13,697		
December-2019	320	13,057		

Certification

I certify under the penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment. (Ref. 40 CFR § 144.32)

Name and Official Title (Please type or print)	Signature	Date Signed
Kevin Miller, Vice President & General Manager	herry A Miller	1/27/2020